
Dist. Name Party Town County Phone (207) Email Address
0 Rena D. Newell T Perry Tribal Members 214-1177 Rena.Newell@legislature.maine.gov
1 Kristi Michele Mathieson D Kittery York 439-1865 Kristi.Mathieson@legislature.maine.gov
2 Michele Meyer D Eliot York 438-9197 Michele.Meyer@legislature.maine.gov
3 Lydia C. Blume D York York 363-9235 Lydia.Blume@legislature.maine.gov
4 Patricia Hymanson D York York 363-8353 Patricia.Hymanson@legislature.maine.gov
5 Beth A. O'Connor R Berwick York 289-9047 Beth.OConnor@legislature.maine.gov
6 Tiffany . Roberts D South Berwick York 210-3287 Tiffany.Roberts@legislature.maine.gov
7 Timothy M. Roche R Wells York 337-5665 Tim.Roche@legislature.maine.gov
8 Christopher W. Babbidge D Kennebunk York 985-3332 Christopher.Babbidge@legislature.maine.gov
9 Traci Gere D Kennebunkport York 967-6175 Traci.Gere@legislature.maine.gov

10 Wayne R. Parry R Arundel York 286-9146 Wayne.Parry@legislature.maine.gov
11 Ryan M. Fecteau D Biddeford York 287-1430 Ryan.Fecteau@legislature.maine.gov
12 Erin R. Sheehan D Biddeford York 200-6616 Erin.Sheehan@legislature.maine.gov
13 Lori K. Gramlich D Old Orchard Beach York 232-1067 Lori.Gramlich@legislature.maine.gov
14 Lynn H. Copeland D Saco York 712-6776 Lynn.Copeland@legislature.maine.gov
15 Margaret M. O'Neil D Saco York 590-1679 Margaret.ONeil@legislature.maine.gov
16 Nathan Michael Carlow R Buxton York 929-0895 Nathan.Carlow@legislature.maine.gov
17 Dwayne W. Prescott R Waterboro York 710-1614 Dwayne.Prescott@legislature.maine.gov
18 John L. Tuttle, Jr. D Sanford York 432-4574 John.Tuttle@legislature.maine.gov
19 Matthew A. Harrington R Sanford York 831-6746 Matthew.Harrington@legislature.maine.gov
20 Theodore Joseph Kryzak, Jr. R Acton York 752-2775 Theodore.Kryzak@legislature.maine.gov
21 Heidi H. Sampson R Alfred York 590-1909 Heidi.Sampson@legislature.maine.gov
22 Mark John Blier R Buxton York 712-5705 Mark.Blier@legislature.maine.gov
23 Lester S. Ordway R Standish Cumberland 671-3956 Lester.Ordway@legislature.maine.gov
24 Mark E. Bryant D Windham Cumberland 892-6591 Mark.Bryant@legislature.maine.gov
25 Patrick W. Corey R Windham Cumberland 749-1336 Patrick.Corey@legislature.maine.gov
26 Maureen Fitzgerald Terry D Gorham Cumberland 712-9735 Maureen.Terry@legislature.maine.gov
27 Kyle R. Bailey D Gorham Cumberland 939-8482 Kyle.Bailey@legislature.maine.gov
28 Christopher James Caiazzo D Scarborough Cumberland 883-6482 Chris.Caiazzo@legislature.maine.gov
29 Sophia B. Warren I Scarborough Cumberland 450-0765 Sophia.Warren@legislature.maine.gov
30 Rebecca J. Millett D Cape Elizabeth Cumberland 415-3770 Rebecca.Millett@legislature.maine.gov
31 Lois Galgay Reckitt D South Portland Cumberland 712-2474 Lois.Reckitt@legislature.maine.gov
32 Christopher J. Kessler D South Portland Cumberland 956-0882 Christopher.Kessler@legislature.maine.gov
33 Victoria E. Morales D South Portland Cumberland 287-1430 Victoria.Morales@legislature.maine.gov
34 Morgan J. Rielly D Westbrook Cumberland 228-5767 Morgan.Rielly@legislature.maine.gov
35 Suzanne M. Salisbury D Westbrook Cumberland 899-6863 Suzanne.Salisbury@legislature.maine.gov
36 Michael F. Brennan D Portland Cumberland 939-6462 Michael.Brennan@legislature.maine.gov
37 Grayson B. Lookner D Portland Cumberland 200-3860 Grayson.Lookner@legislature.maine.gov
38 Barbara A. Wood D Portland Cumberland 650-4747 Barb.Wood@legislature.maine.gov
39 Michael A. Sylvester D Portland Cumberland 239-1488 Mike.Sylvester@legislature.maine.gov
40 Rachel Talbot Ross D Portland Cumberland 653-3953 Rachel.TalbotRoss@legislature.maine.gov
41 Samuel Lewis Zager D Portland Cumberland 400-6846 Sam.Zager@legislature.maine.gov
42 Benjamin T. Collings D Portland Cumberland 405-7865 Benjamin.Collings@legislature.maine.gov
43 W. Edward Crockett D Portland Cumberland 797-8371 Ed.Crockett@legislature.maine.gov
44 Teresa S. Pierce D Falmouth Cumberland 415-8631 Teresa.Pierce@legislature.maine.gov
45 Stephen W. Moriarty D Cumberland Cumberland 318-3238 Steve.Moriarty@legislature.maine.gov
46 Braden Sharpe D Durham Androscoggin 407-3045 Braden.Sharpe@legislature.maine.gov
47 Arthur L. Bell D Yarmouth Cumberland 415-1217 Arthur.Bell@legislature.maine.gov
48 Melanie F. Sachs D Freeport Cumberland 299-6825 Melanie.Sachs@legislature.maine.gov
49 Poppy Arford D Brunswick Cumberland 522-1997 Poppy.Arford@legislature.maine.gov
50 Ralph L. Tucker D Brunswick Cumberland 725-7639 Ralph.Tucker@legislature.maine.gov
51 Joyce McCreight D Harpswell Cumberland 449-3293 Jay.McCreight@legislature.maine.gov
52 Sean C. Paulhus D Bath Sagadahoc 751-7760 Sean.Paulhus@legislature.maine.gov
53 Allison Hepler D Woolwich Sagadahoc 319-4396 Allison.Hepler@legislature.maine.gov
54 Denise A. Tepler D Topsham Sagadahoc 729-4018 Denise.Tepler@legislature.maine.gov
55 Seth A. Berry D Bowdoinham Sagadahoc 522-1609 Seth.Berry@legislature.maine.gov
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56 Richard G. Mason R Lisbon Androscoggin 577-1001 Richard.Mason@legislature.maine.gov
57 Thomas H. Martin, Jr. R Greene Androscoggin 692-6837 Thomas.Martin@legislature.maine.gov
58 Jonathan M. Connor R Lewiston Androscoggin 999-9956 Jonathan.Connor@legislature.maine.gov
59 Margaret Craven D Lewiston Androscoggin 783-1897 Margaret.Craven@legislature.maine.gov
60 Kristen Sarah Cloutier D Lewiston Androscoggin 807-1637 Kristen.Cloutier@legislature.maine.gov
61 Heidi E. Brooks D Lewiston Androscoggin 740-5229 Heidi.Brooks@legislature.maine.gov
62 Gina M. Melaragno D Auburn Androscoggin 740-8860 Gina.Melaragno@legislature.maine.gov
63 Bruce A. Bickford R Auburn Androscoggin 740-0328 Bruce.Bickford@legislature.maine.gov
64 Laurel D. Libby R Auburn Androscoggin 632-7619 Laurel.Libby@legislature.maine.gov
65 Amy Bradstreet Arata R New Gloucester Cumberland 333-1817 Amy.Arata@legislature.maine.gov
66 Jessica L. Fay D Raymond Cumberland 415-4218 Jessica.Fay@legislature.maine.gov
67 Susan M. W. Austin R Gray Cumberland 657-4100 Sue.Austin@legislature.maine.gov
68 Richard M. Cebra R Naples Cumberland 693-6782 Rich.Cebra@legislature.maine.gov
69 Walter N. Riseman I Harrison Cumberland 890-7866 Walter.Riseman@legislature.maine.gov
70 Nathan J. Wadsworth R Hiram Oxford 838-7451 Nathan.Wadsworth@legislature.maine.gov
71 H. Sawin Millett, Jr. R Waterford Oxford 592-5398 Sawin.Millett@legislature.maine.gov
72 Kathleen R. J. Dillingham R Oxford Androscoggin 744-2153 Kathleen.Dillingham@legislature.maine.gov
73 John Andrews R Paris Oxford 739-9075 John.Andrews@legislature.maine.gov
74 Sheila A. Lyman R Livermore Falls Franklin 320-0588 Sheila.Lyman@legislature.maine.gov
75 Joshua Morris R Turner Androscoggin 754-7829 Joshua.Morris@legislature.maine.gov
76 Daniel J. Newman R Belgrade Franklin 458-1837 Daniel.Newman@legislature.maine.gov
77 Michael D. Perkins R Oakland Kennebec 716-6968 Michael.Perkins@legislature.maine.gov
78 Cathy R. Nadeau R Winslow Kennebec 314-6107 Cathy.Nadeau@legislature.maine.gov
79 Timothy S. Theriault R China Kennebec 968-2641 Tim.Theriault@legislature.maine.gov
80 Richard T. Bradstreet R Vassalboro Kennebec 861-1657 Dick.Bradstreet@legislature.maine.gov
81 Tavis Rock Hasenfus D Readfield Kennebec 446-0016 Tavis.Hasenfus@legislature.maine.gov
82 Randall Adam Greenwood R Wales Androscoggin 754-6604 Randall.Greenwood@legislature.maine.gov
83 Thom Harnett D Gardiner Kennebec 522-1254 Thom.Harnett@legislature.maine.gov
84 Charlotte Warren D Hallowell Kennebec 441-9116 Charlotte.Warren@legislature.maine.gov
85 Donna R. Doore D Augusta Kennebec 592-6849 Donna.Doore@legislature.maine.gov
86 Justin Fecteau R Augusta Kennebec 248-7183 Justin.Fecteau@legislature.maine.gov
87 Jeffery P. Hanley R Pittston Lincoln 458-9009 Jeff.Hanley@legislature.maine.gov
88 Michael H. Lemelin R Chelsea Kennebec 798-9399 Michael.Lemelin@legislature.maine.gov
89 Holly B. Stover D Boothbay Lincoln 633-5979 Holly.Stover@legislature.maine.gov
90 Lydia V. Crafts D Newcastle Lincoln 593-2664 Lydia.Crafts@legislature.maine.gov
91 Jeffrey Evangelos I Friendship Knox 832-7378 Jeffrey.Evangelos@legislature.maine.gov
92 Ann Higgins Matlack D St. George Knox 594-4831 Ann.Matlack@legislature.maine.gov
93 Valli D. Geiger D Rockland Knox 956-1565 Valli.Geiger@legislature.maine.gov
94 Victoria W. Doudera D Camden Knox 542-1990 Vicki.Doudera@legislature.maine.gov
95 William D. Pluecker I Warren Knox 273-3044 Bill.Pluecker@legislature.maine.gov
96 Stanley Paige Zeigler, Jr. D Montville Waldo 322-1414 StanleyPaige.Zeigler@legislature.maine.gov
97 Janice S. Dodge D Belfast Waldo 338-1626 Jan.Dodge@legislature.maine.gov
98 Scott W. Cuddy D Winterport Waldo 944-1662 Scott.Cuddy@legislature.maine.gov
99 MaryAnne Kinney R Knox Waldo 568-7577 MaryAnne.Kinney@legislature.maine.gov

100 Danny Edward Costain R Plymouth Penobscot 852-1932 Dan.Costain@legislature.maine.gov
101 David G. Haggan R Hampden Penobscot 944-7471 David.Haggan@legislature.maine.gov
102 Abigail W. Griffin R Levant Penobscot 403-3671 Abigail.Griffin@legislature.maine.gov
103 James E. Thorne R Carmel Penobscot 735-5827 Jim.Thorne@legislature.maine.gov
104 Steven D. Foster R Dexter Piscataquis 924-4409 Steven.Foster@legislature.maine.gov
105 Joel R. Stetkis R Canaan Somerset 399-7801 Joel.Stetkis@legislature.maine.gov
106 Amanda N. Collamore R Pittsfield Kennebec 679-7305 Amanda.Collamore@legislature.maine.gov
107 Jennifer L. Poirier R Skowhegan Somerset 399-9784 Jennifer.Poirier@legislature.maine.gov
108 Shelley Rudnicki R Fairfield Somerset 314-6898 Shelley.Rudnicki@legislature.maine.gov
109 Bruce A. White D Waterville Kennebec 660-8722 Bruce.White@legislature.maine.gov
110 Colleen M. Madigan D Waterville Kennebec 692-7143 Colleen.Madigan@legislature.maine.gov
111 John E. Ducharme, III R Madison Somerset 431-0775 Jack.Ducharme@legislature.maine.gov
112 Thomas H. Skolfield R Weld Somerset 615-9800 Thomas.Skolfield@legislature.maine.gov
113 H. Scott Landry, Jr. D Farmington Franklin 491-9041 Scott.Landry@legislature.maine.gov
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114 Randall C. Hall R Wilton Franklin 860-8431 Randall.Hall@legislature.maine.gov
115 Josanne C. Dolloff R Milton Township Oxford 357-3346 Josanne.Dolloff@legislature.maine.gov
116 Richard A. Pickett R Dixfield Oxford 645-4893 Richard.Pickett@legislature.maine.gov
117 Frances M. Head R Bethel Oxford 650-1351 Frances.Head@legislature.maine.gov
118 Chad Wayne Grignon R Athens Piscataquis 612-6499 Chad.Grignon@legislature.maine.gov
119 Paul A. Stearns R Guilford Piscataquis 343-2615 Paul.Stearns@legislature.maine.gov
120 Richard A. Evans D Dover-Foxcroft Piscataquis 564-0715 Richard.Evans@legislature.maine.gov
121 Gary A. Drinkwater R Milford Piscataquis 356-8198 Gary.Drinkwater@legislature.maine.gov
122 Michelle Dunphy D Old Town Penobscot 745-3088 Michelle.Dunphy@legislature.maine.gov
123 Laurie Osher D Orono Penobscot 944-6743 Laurie.Osher@legislature.maine.gov
124 Joseph C. Perry, Sr. D Bangor Penobscot 659-5295 Joseph.Perry@legislature.maine.gov
125 Amy J. Roeder D Bangor Penobscot (646) 734-5748 Amy.Roeder@legislature.maine.gov
126 Laura D. Supica D Bangor Penobscot 717-5702 Laura.Supica@legislature.maine.gov
127 Barbara A. Cardone D Bangor Penobscot 356-7981 Barbara.Cardone@legislature.maine.gov
128 Kevin J. M. O'Connell D Brewer Penobscot 735-6978 Kevin.OConnell@legislature.maine.gov
129 Peter A. Lyford R Eddington Penobscot 944-3886 Peter.Lyford@legislature.maine.gov
130 Kathy L. Downes R Bucksport Hancock 949-3593 Kathy.Downes@legislature.maine.gov
131 Sherman H. Hutchins R Penobscot Hancock 479-8545 Sherman.Hutchins@legislature.maine.gov
132 Nicole Grohoski D Ellsworth Hancock 358-8333 Nicole.Grohoski@legislature.maine.gov
133 Sarah Pebworth D Blue Hill Hancock 479-4741 Sarah.Pebworth@legislature.maine.gov
134 Genevieve McDonald D Stonington Hancock 266-5113 Genevieve.McDonald@legislature.maine.gov
135 Lynne A. Williams D Bar Harbor Hancock 266-6327 Lynne.Williams@legislature.maine.gov
136 Billy Bob Faulkingham R Winter Harbor Hancock 460-6967 William.Faulkingham@legislature.maine.gov
137 Meldon H. Carmichael R Greenbush Hancock 827-1000 Meldon.Carmichael@legislature.maine.gov
138 Robert W. Alley, Sr. D Beals Washington 263-4442 Robert.Alley@legislature.maine.gov
139 William R. Tuell R East Machias Washington 271-8521 Will.Tuell@legislature.maine.gov
140 Anne C. Perry D Calais Washington 214-7000 Anne.Perry@legislature.maine.gov
141 Kathy Irene Javner R Chester Washington 290-1321 Kathy.Javner@legislature.maine.gov
142 Jeffery Allen Gifford R Lincoln Penobscot 290-5088 Jeffery.Gifford@legislature.maine.gov
143 Peggy Jo Stanley R Medway Penobscot 746-5725 PeggyJo.Stanley@legislature.maine.gov
144 Tracy L. Quint R Hodgdon Aroostook 217-4493 Tracy.Quint@legislature.maine.gov
145 Vacant R Aroostook
146 Dustin Michael White R Mars Hill Aroostook 227-8756 Dustin.White@legislature.maine.gov
147 Joseph F. Underwood R Presque Isle Aroostook 762-4921 Joseph.Underwood@legislature.maine.gov
148 David Harold McCrea D Fort Fairfield Aroostook 227-4903 David.McCrea@legislature.maine.gov
149 Susan Bernard R Caribou Aroostook 210-0518 Sue.Bernard@legislature.maine.gov
150 Roland Danny Martin D Sinclair Aroostook 231-1358 Danny.Martin@legislature.maine.gov
151 John L. Martin D Eagle Lake Aroostook 834-7568 John.Martin@legislature.maine.gov
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